Catalog & Application Guide
Vol. 1 - March 2020
2 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 3HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Hubbell Control Solutions (HCS) offers one of the industry’s broadest
selections of Occupancy/Vacancy Sensors. Utilizing the embedded
IntelliDAPT® technology, HCS Sensors analyze the controlled area
to make automatic adjustments in both sensitivity and timing settings
for optimal performance, energy savings and maintenance-free

Technology
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: OMNIDT500
OMNI
TECHNOLOGY
DT Dual Technology
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
Ordering Example: OMNIUS1000RP
MODEL
OMNI OMNI Sensor
OMNI
TECHNOLOGY
US Ultrasonic
OMNI DT
OMNI US
DT
MODEL
OMNI OMNI Sensor
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
MODEL
OMNI OMNI Sensor
OMNI
TECHNOLOGY
IR Passive Infrared
OMNI PIR Ordering Example: OMNIIRL
US
IR
COVERAGE
500 500 sq. ft.
1000 1,000 sq. ft.
2000 2,000 sq. ft.
COVERAGE
500 500 sq. ft.
1000 1,000 sq. ft.
2000 2,000 sq. ft.
COVERAGE
L Long Range IR, 1,500 sq. ft.
Blank 450 sq. ft.
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
NETWORK
0-10V
DIMMING
Dimensions
1.50 ± .02"
(38.1 mm)
Ø 4.50 ± .02"
(114.3 mm)
10 HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Accessories
Universal Voltage Power Packs
MPSHD Pack
MP347A Power Pack
Heavy Duty Universal Voltage
Power Packs
Occupancy Sensor Accessories
Controlled Receptacle
12 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 13HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Applications
Libraries
Conference Rooms
Warehouses
Cafeterias
Utility Closets/Storage Areas
The LightOWL® Ceiling and Wall Mount Sensors provide precise control of lighting within a broad
range of commercial and industrial applications. The sensor automatically turns the lights ON when
an occupant enters the room and OFF when the space is unoccupied. LightOWL occupancy/vacancy
sensors are an ideal solution for areas where traditional ceiling sensors are not suitable.
LightOWL sensors utilize smart IntelliDAPT® Technology to analyze the controlled area and make
digital adjustments to both sensitivity and timing settings for optimal performance, energy savings,
and maintenance-free, install-and-forget operation.
14 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 15HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: LODT
LO
TECHNOLOGY
DT Dual Technology Ultrasonic and Passive
Infrared
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
Ordering Example: LOIRWVRP
MODEL
LO LightOWL Sensor
LO
TECHNOLOGY
IRWV Passive Infrared Wide View
IRHB Passive Infrared High Bay
LightOWL DT
LightOWL IR
DT
MODEL
LO LightOWL Sensor
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
MODEL
LO LightOWL Sensor
LO
TECHNOLOGY
IRWVRP Passive Infrared, Wide View Lens with
Form C Contacts and Photocell
ENVIRONMENT
LWO Outdoor Version
LightOWL IRLWO Ordering Example: LOIRWVRPLWO
LightOWL® Ceiling Mount Occupancy/Vacancy Sensors
Features
•	 Ultrasonic (US) and Passive Infrared (PIR) technologies for unequaled motion
detection
•	 Smart IntelliDAPT Technology eliminates false trigger
•	 Coverage: 1,600 square feet or 120 linear feet (depending on model)
•	 Optional relay and photocell control
•	 Five year warranty
Dimensions
Accessories
Universal Voltage Power Packs
MPSHD Pack
MP347A Power Pack
Heavy Duty Universal Voltage
Power Packs
Occupancy Sensor Accessories
Controlled Receptacle
4.1875"
(106.4mm)
5.25"
(133.4mm)
4.1875"
(106.4mm)
3.125"
(79.4mm)
Available color options
OCCUPANCY
SENSING
IntelliDAPT
Certifications
Technology
White Ivory Light Almond
14 HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
16 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 17HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Maximize energy-savings while reducing maintenance costs by replacing standard switches with
LightHAWK® Wall Mount Occupancy/Vacancy Sensors. LightHAWK sensors combine state-of-the-art
technology to provide precise control of lighting loads within small to medium sized areas. With the
choice of either Manual-ON (Vacancy Sensor) or Automatic-ON (Occupancy Sensor), these energy-
saving sensors are designed to control a broad range of lighting fixtures and ensure that lights will
turn OFF automatically when motion is no longer detected. All LightHAWK sensors are designed to
fit in standard decorator style wall plates.
The LightHAWK Wall Switch Sensors feature superior motion detection utilizing passive infrared
(PIR) and ultrasonic (US) sensing technologies. In addition to the standard ON/OFF versions, the
LightHAWK sensors are available in dimming versions for additional energy savings with the
convenience of 0-10V dimming. The dimming LightHAWK sensors can be set to come on at a
predetermined level when occupied or to activate to the last-used dimming level, and allows
continuous dimming using raise/lower buttons.
LightHAWK Sensors utilize smart IntelliDAPT® Technology to analyze the controlled area and make
digital adjustments to both sensitivity and timing settings for optimal performance, energy savings,
and maintenance-free, install-and-forget operation.
Applications
Small to Medium Offices
Utility Closets/Storage Areas
Break Rooms
Small to Medium Restrooms
Small Conference Rooms
18 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 19HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Ordering Information
WIRING
N Neutral (120/277V)
N347 Neutral (347V)
LightHAWK Dual Tech Dimming
MODEL
LHDMMTS2 Single Relay, Two
Button
COLOR1

Wiring Type
Single-Pole
Ordering Example: LHDMMTS2-N-WH
Ordering Example: LHIRS1-G-WH
Ordering Example: LHUSS1-G-WH
Ordering Example: LHL-IRS1-G-WH
Ordering Example: LHMTS1-N-WH
Ordering Example: LHDMIRS3-N-WH
18 HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
20 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 21HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Applications
Parking Garages
Warehouses
Manufacturing
Cold Storage
Area/Site Lighting
The HCS WASP, Dimming WASP and Bluetooth WASP are intelligent Passive Infrared (PIR) occupancy
sensors. The occupancy sensing feature maximizes energy savings by turning lights off or going to
preset dimmed settings to provide optimal safety and security for occupants in the area.
HCS WASP sensors can decrease energy consumption by utilizing daylight harvesting. These sensors
have an integral photocell which allows for even more energy savings during daylight hours by
turning off lights when there is sufficient natural light.
The WASP sensors support low and high mounting heights from 8’ to 45’ and feature multiple
outputs and mounting options for versatility. The WASP sensors are ideal for a variety of applications
such as parking garages, area/site lighting, pathways, warehouses, storage areas, stairwells and more.
22 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 23HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: WSPDBEMUNV, WSPDLWOBEMUNV-GY
MODEL
WSPD 0-10V Dimming
WASP Sensor
WSPD
INPUT VOLTAGE
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120-480VAC
ENVIRONMENT
B Standard Bluetooth® Version
LWOB Low-Temp/Water Tight/
Indoor/Outdoor with
Bluetooth
COLOR
Blank White
BK Black*
GY Gray*
MOUNTING
EM End Mount
SM Surface Mount
Ordering Example: WSPDLWOEMUNV-BK
MODEL
WSPD 0-10V Dimming
WASP Sensor
WSPD
INPUT VOLTAGE
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120-480VAC
ENVIRONMENT
Blank Standard Version
LWO Low-Temp/Water Tight/
Indoor/Outdoor
COLOR
Blank White
BK Black*
GY Gray*
MOUNTING
EM End Mount
SM Surface Mount
Ordering Example: WSPEMUNV
MODEL
WSP
WSP
INPUT VOLTAGE
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120/277/347VAC
UNV2R 120/277/347VAC (2
Outputs)
208 208/240VAC
480 480VAC
ENVIRONMENT
Blank Standard Version
LWO Low-Temp/Water Tight/
Indoor/Outdoor
COLOR
Blank White
BK Black
GY Gray
MOUNTING
EM End Mount
SM Surface Mount
*Made-to-Order, call factory for lead-times
Bluetooth WASP
Dimming WASP
WASP
WASP Occupancy Sensors
Features
•	 Passive Infrared (PIR) technology for superior motion detection
•	 Built-in photo sensor for automatic daylight harvesting
•	 Versatile lens options for broad coverage areas depending on model
•	 Weatherproof design is ideal for cold, humid, wet or dusty environments
•	 Works for indoor or outdoor applications
•	 Five year warranty
Available color options
OCCUPANCY
SENSING
Certifications
Technology
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
Wiring Type
Single-Pole
IP65
SMART
CYCLING
Black GrayWhite
Dimensions
Accessories
Universal Voltage Power Packs
MPSHD Pack
MP347A Power Pack
Heavy Duty Universal Voltage
Power Packs
Occupancy Sensor Accessories
WASP Sensor Lens
1.5"
(38.1 mm)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
22 HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
24 HUBBELLCONTROLSOLUTIONS.COM 25HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
PATENTED INTELLIDAPT®  SELF ADAPTING TECHNOLOGY
IntelliDAPT Technology is a Hubbell Control Solutions’ patented innovation that delivers benefits to both
building owners and occupants. The building owner achieves reduced energy costs, fewer adjustments and